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Glass Bottom Boat




17



18



19









22



23



Auranda

State Forest Yoﬁceys KnOb

dap data ®2017 GBRMPA, Google Terms Tmi.

Trinity Beach

Mona Mona
Yorkeys Knob < E—
)/ Kuranda
R - “'::‘.'3\:'.\.
BarroNFalls @ Smith
@ Holloways
3 Skyrail Rainforest g Beach
o3 Cableway
Formartine ? & Mgcha'r:s
Forest Reserve g & eac
< &
Caravonica ¥
Cairns Airport
Kamerunga o
0ah Freshwater Aeroglen
Speewah
Cairns Botanic Gardens
= Cairns:North
® 0
@ Redlynch Cairns
Parramatta
Park
& m
Dinden West Portsmith
Forest Reserve =

Earlville Woree
. Admiralty
|
- stal Cascades Bayview Island
M i ® Heights

Go gle My Maps White Rock
Lamb Range

Widg

A Trinity Fore
% Reserve

Glen
Boughton

East Trinity







26



Duck (DUKW)

D standing for 1942
U for utility (amphibious)
K for all-wheel drive
W for 2 powered rear axles

Between 1942-1945 GMC made 21,147
Australia received 535 of them

27



28



29






Basket Fern
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Airlie Beach
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Back in Sydney

On the way to Manly
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Wineglass Bay & Oyster Bay
On the Way to Hobart
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Hobart
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Tasmanian Devil
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Emu
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Tawny Frogmouth
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Richmond

91



92



93



94






96



97



98



99



100



101



102



103



104



105




